PRICE LIST — October 2023

BENCH TOOLS

BENCH PEG AND ANVIL £17.50
WOODEN BENCH PEG £6.00
SAW FRAME £10.00

2/0 JAGUAR SAWBLADES (OTHER SIZES

MAY BE AVAILABLE JUST ASK) £2.60
NYLON PLIERS £9.00
PARALLEL PLIERS £15.00
*Life changing™ XURON SNIPS £20.00
FLUSH CUTTERS £17.00
RINGBENDING PLIERS £25.00

SET OF 3 PLIERS £25



ROUND NOSE PLIERS

HALF ROUND PLIERS

THOR NYLON HAMMER

SET OF 4 HAMMERS

SET OF 3 HALF ROUND FILES - BASTARD, 2°
CUT & SMOOTH

FILE HANDLES - each

NEEDLE FILES

SCRIBE

DIVIDERS

STEEL BLOCK

DISC CUTTER

MITRE JIG

£7.00

£7.00

£12.00

£14.00

£8.00

£1.50

£11.00

£3.00

£6.00

£15.00

£27.00

£30.00



SCRIBE £3.00

FINISHING & POLISHING

SUNSHINE CLOTH £1.00
SET OF 3M POLISHING PAPERS £2.75
DOWL - ROUND £0.50
RECTANGULAR WOOD £0.90

WET AND DRY PAPER 400, 600, 800,

1200, 2000 — PRICE PER SHEET £0.90
RADIAL DISCS

LIGHT GREEN — SUPER FINE £3.00
PURPLE — FINE £3.00
CHESTNUT — MEDIUM £3.00
BLUE — COARSE £3.00
RADIAL DISC PLUS MANDREL £4.50

All the colours



MANDREL £1.50

CHAMOIS £2.25
SMALL BLOCK OF BLUE LUXI £3.50
SAFETY GLASSES £3.00

SOLDERING TOOLS

SMALL TORCH £27.00
BIG TORCH £38.00
BORAX CONE £6.00
BORAX DISH £4.00
FLUX - 10ML £1.00

PICKLE — 50g per 1ltr of water -
hazardous £1.50

PLASTIC TWEEZERS £0.50

GAS — BUTANE £1.50



GAS — BUTANE PROPANE MIX £6.50

CROSS LOCKS - REVERSE ACTION

TWEEZERS - PAIR £3.50
STAINLESS STEEL TWEEZERS £3.00
SQUARE SOLDERING SHEET £9.00
SOLDERING BLOCK £7.00
HONEYCOMB BLOCK £13.50
CHARCOAL BLOCK £11.00
MESH £5.00
METAL CORNER £20.00
SOLDER PICK £3.00
SOLDER — HARD — 6CM STRIP £2.50

SOLDER — MEDIUM — 6CM STRIP £1.00



SOLDER — EASY — 6CM STRIP £1.00

SOLDER — EXTRA EASY — 6CM STRIP £1.00
FINDINGS

EAR PINS & BUTTERFLIES — 1 PAIR £1.00
EAR PINS & BUTTERFLIES — 2 PAIR £1.80
16” BELCHER CHAIN £4.50
18” BELCHER CHAIN £5.00
20” BELCHER CHAIN £5.50
LOBSTER CLASP £1.50
5MM JUMPRINGS - each £0.10
6MM JUMPRINGS - each £0.15
/MM JUMPRINGS £0.25
10MM JUMPRINGS £0.60

STONE SETTING

BEZEL PUSHER £6.00



RING CLAMP £9.00

AGATE BURNISHER £7.00
3MM BURRS £4.00
4MM BURRS £6.00
PLASTIC DIVIDED BOXES £0.60
TRANSPARENT STORAGE BOX, SMALL

POTS £4.00
LUBRICANT WAX £5.00
CUP BURR HANDLE £7.00
RING MANDREL £12.00
10G ENAMEL £3.00
SILVER CLAY

DIAMOND FILES £7.00

RUBBER BLOCK £5.00



ART SILVER CLAY 7G

ART SILVER CLAY 10G

SHAPE CUTTERS

LIVER OF SULPHUR

COOLSLIP

BADGER BALM

ROLLING THICKNESS FRAMES

WORM ROLLER

METAL KIDNEY

£16.00

£21.00

£10.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£37.00

£8.50

£1.00



