PRICE LIST – October 2023

BENCH TOOLS

BENCH PEG AND ANVIL	£17.50
WOODEN BENCH PEG	£6.00
SAW FRAME	£10.00
2/0 JAGUAR SAWBLADES (OTHER SIZES MAY BE AVAILABLE JUST ASK)	£2.60
NYLON PLIERS	£9.00
PARALLEL PLIERS	£15.00
Life changing XURON SNIPS	£20.00
FLUSH CUTTERS	£17.00
RINGBENDING PLIERS	£25.00
SET OF 3 PLIERS	£25

ROUND NOSE PLIERS	£7.00
HALF ROUND PLIERS	£7.00
THOR NYLON HAMMER	£12.00
SET OF 4 HAMMERS	£14.00
SET OF 3 HALF ROUND FILES – BASTARD, 2 ND CUT & SMOOTH	£8.00
FILE HANDLES - each	£1.50
NEEDLE FILES	£11.00
SCRIBE	£3.00
DIVIDERS	£6.00
STEEL BLOCK	£15.00
DISC CUTTER	£27.00
MITRE JIG	£30.00

SCRIBE	£3.00
FINISHING & POLISHING	
SUNSHINE CLOTH	£1.00
SET OF 3M POLISHING PAPERS	£2.75
DOWL – ROUND	£0.50
RECTANGULAR WOOD	£0.90
WET AND DRY PAPER 400, 600, 800, 1200, 2000 – PRICE PER SHEET	£0.90
RADIAL DISCS	
LIGHT GREEN – SUPER FINE	£3.00
PURPLE – FINE	£3.00
CHESTNUT – MEDIUM	£3.00
BLUE – COARSE	£3.00
RADIAL DISC PLUS MANDREL All the colours	£4.50

MANDREL	£1.50
CHAMOIS	£2.25
SMALL BLOCK OF BLUE LUXI	£3.50
SAFETY GLASSES	£3.00
SOLDERING TOOLS	
SMALL TORCH	£27.00
BIG TORCH	£38.00
BORAX CONE	£6.00
BORAX CONE BORAX DISH	£6.00 £4.00
BORAX DISH FLUX - 10ML PICKLE – 50g per 1ltr of water -	£4.00
BORAX DISH FLUX - 10ML	£4.00
BORAX DISH FLUX - 10ML PICKLE – 50g per 1ltr of water -	£4.00

GAS – BUTANE PROPANE MIX	£6.50
CROSS LOCKS - REVERSE ACTION TWEEZERS - PAIR	£3.50
STAINLESS STEEL TWEEZERS	£3.00
SQUARE SOLDERING SHEET	£9.00
SOLDERING BLOCK	£7.00
HONEYCOMB BLOCK	£13.50
CHARCOAL BLOCK	£11.00
MESH	£5.00
METAL CORNER	£20.00
SOLDER PICK	£3.00
SOLDER — HARD — 6CM STRIP	£2.50
SOLDER – MEDIUM – 6CM STRIP	£1.00

SOLDER — EASY — 6CM STRIP	£1.00
SOLDER – EXTRA EASY – 6CM STRIP	£1.00
FINDINGS	
EAR PINS & BUTTERFLIES – 1 PAIR	£1.00
EAR PINS & BUTTERFLIES – 2 PAIR	£1.80
1C" DELCLIED CLIAINI	C4 F0
16" BELCHER CHAIN	£4.50
18" BELCHER CHAIN	£5.00
20" BELCHER CHAIN	£5.50
LOBSTER CLASP	£1.50
5MM JUMPRINGS - each	£0.10
6MM JUMPRINGS - each	£0.15
7MM JUMPRINGS	£0.25
10MM JUMPRINGS	£0.60
STONE SETTING	
BEZEL PUSHER	£6.00

RING CLAMP	£9.00
AGATE BURNISHER	£7.00
3MM BURRS	£4.00
4MM BURRS	£6.00
PLASTIC DIVIDED BOXES	£0.60
TRANSPARENT STORAGE BOX, SMALL POTS	£4.00
LUBRICANT WAX	£5.00
CUP BURR HANDLE	£7.00
RING MANDREL	£12.00
10G ENAMEL	£3.00
SILVER CLAY	
DIAMOND FILES	£7.00
RUBBER BLOCK	£5.00

ART SILVER CLAY 7G	£16.00
ART SILVER CLAY 10G	£21.00
SHAPE CUTTERS	£10.00
LIVER OF SULPHUR	£4.00
COOLSLIP	£5.00
BADGER BALM	£3.50
ROLLING THICKNESS FRAMES	£37.00
WORM ROLLER	£8.50
METAL KIDNEY	£1.00